102 BrandTech® Scientific    888-522-2726    www.brandtech.com
Spectrophotometry Cuvettes
BRAND Plastic Cuvettes
The BRAND Logo,
Your Assurance of
a Quality Cuvette.
Why BRAND Disposable Cuvettes?
BRAND is world-renowned as the producer of premium disposable cuvettes.

reliability.
Technical  Data
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Cat. No. 2014 List
Price
BRAND Polystyrene (PS) Cuvettes
Macro, pack of 500 759070D $80.00
Macro, pack of 100 759071D 18.40
Semi-micro, pack of 500 759075D 87.00
Semi-micro, pack of 100 759076D 19.40
BRAND Methacrylate (PMMA) Cuvettes
Macro, pack of 500 759080D 113.00
Macro, pack of 100 759081D 25.60
Semi-micro, pack of 500 759085D 98.00
Semi-micro, pack of 100 759086D 21.40
Polypropylene Cuvette Rack, 16
numbered positions
759500 24.60
Specifications – BRAND Cuvette